

Ginger L. Baker Relationship Manager & Financial Advisor



Oxford Harriman Offices

Astoria, New York Boston, Massachusetts Chagrin Falls, Ohio Cleveland, Ohio Detroit, Michigan Dewitt, New York Kingston, New York Mentor, Ohio Newport News, Virginia Park Avenue, New York Sarasota, Florida Saratoga County, New York Short Hills, New Jersey Westlake, Ohio Williamsville, New York Woodcliff Lake, New Jersey

baileyfinancialgroup.net

Ginger has more than 25 years of financial industry experience. For more than twenty of those years, she has been with Bailey Financial Group, building long-term relationships with our clients and their families.

Because Ginger is patient and a good listener, clients feel heard and comfortable asking her about financial matters they do not fully understand. She enjoys the one-onone interactions and finding solutions when addressing clients' questions, concerns and needs.

Ginger has spent her entire career in Buffalo and has been with Mark and the Bailey Financial Group for over 20 years. She graduated from the State University of New York College at Buffalo, where she earned a bachelor's degree in economics.

On any given day, you may find Ginger preparing for the week's appointments, planning for clients' upcoming life events, and creating or updating a Goal Planning & Monitoring plan for a personalized analysis. On other days, she may be proactively contacting clients' outside resources such as their benefits department, attorney, and CPA; servicing incoming planning-based questions that are time-sensitive to a client; training successors; and overseeing branch operations and marketing.

Ginger was born and raised in Buffalo and lives here today with her boyfriend, Chuck. Ginger loves the beauty and peacefulness of the outdoors and can often be found gardening in her backyard, walking in the community, or vacationing on a beach with family and friends. She also enjoys engaging with her nephew, twin nieces and Chuck's children and grandchildren. Ginger volunteers as often as she can at Cradle Beach Camp and serves as a volunteer for community needs organized through her church.

ABOUT WELLS FARGO ADVISORS FINANCIAL NETWORK

For more than 20 years, Wells Fargo Advisors Financial Network (FiNet), the independent brokerage arm of Wells Fargo & Company, has simplified independence by partnering with successful financial advisors and fostering a mutual passion for doing what's right for clients. Investment products and services are offered through Wells Fargo Advisors Financial Network, LLC, Member SIPC, a registered broker-dealer and non-bank affiliate of Wells Fargo & Company. www.wfafinet.com.

Oxford Harriman & Company is a separate entity from Wells Fargo Advisors Financial Network.

www.wfafinet.com

Wells Fargo Advisors Financial Network is not a legal or tax advisor. Be sure to consult your own tax advisor and investment professional before taking any action that may involve tax consequences. Trust services available through banking and trust affiliates in addition to non-affiliated companies of Wells Fargo Advisors. Wells Fargo Advisors and its affiliates do not provide legal or tax advice. Any estate plan should be reviewed by an attorney who specializes in estate planning and is licensed to practice law in your state.

Investment products and services are offered through Wells Fargo Advisors Financial Network, LLC (WFAFN), Member SIPC, a registered broker-dealer and a separate non-bank affiliate of Wells Fargo & Company. ©2023 Wells Fargo Advisors Financial Network, LLC. All rights reserved. Oxford Harriman & Company is a separate entity from WFAFN. PM-02212025-5897168.1.1